2017 AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES NOMINATION FORM

Non-US athletes may compete and qualify at an Amateur Athletic Union (AAU) US Open Tournament for the 2017 AAU Junior Olympic Games in Detroit, MI. <u>Alternatively</u>, the National Governing Body of a country may use this form to nominate a Non-US athlete to represent their country at the 2017 AAU Junior Olympic Games. Each country may nominate up to 10 athletes, pairs or Double Dutch teams, or 1 Group Routine entry in each age-group to represent their country. All participants must be AAU members (\$14 youth athletes, \$16 adult athletes 18 to 22, \$16 non-athletes, includes coaches and officials)

NOTE: This form is for athlete nomination only (\$40.00). There will be a separate entry fee for qualified AAU member participants in the AAU Junior Olympic Games of \$50. Registration will be handled online in June for the AAU Junior Olympic Games in Houston, TX at www.aaujrogames.org.

Name of Athlete		201	2017 AAU Membership Number	
Athlete is selected for (Include partner name	r these events es for pairs and DD teams)			
Date of Birth	Age as of June 15, 2017	Male/Female	Team Name	(Country)
Street Address		City		
State/Province	Zip/Post Code		E-mail address	
Signature of Athlete, or Parent/Guardian if under 18			Date	
Signature of National	l Officer D	ate	Country	
Nomination F	Gee \$40			
AAU Membe	rship fee \$14 Youth/ \$16 Adu	ılt		

All fees must be made payable to AAU in US dollars. (By US dollar money order where possible)

Please send forms and fees expressed in US dollars no later than June 1, 2017 to: Cindy Bork, AAU Secretary-General, 11337 Old Hopkins Road, Clarksville, MD 20129 USA or e-mail forms to borkcindy91@gmail.com and make payment with credit card by contacting Amanda Steelman of the AAU, at Telephone: 401-828-3765, or e-mail asteelman@aausports.org